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SCHUYLKILL & COLUMBIA COUNTIES
• 148Acre farm m North Schuylkill Co 3BR, 1 5 bath

Cape Cod, bank bam, garages Nicely nestled away for
privacy Zoned R 2, suitable for development

• Retire on a hunter's paradise dream farm 65 acre
farm in Unityville, Columbia Co 4 Br, 2.5 bath, 2-
story, gorgeous kitchen, deck overlooks pond.
Restored bank barn

MYSTIC MOUNTAIN Numedia,
Columbia Co.

Split level comtemporary 3Br, 1 bath, 2 decks, $89,900
Lot 482 Acres, $20,900
Lot 46 Acres, $65,000, well & septic included

Log Home on 6 7 acres in PineTwp with small stream.

LAND
5 Acres scenic lot. Greenwood Valley, $29,900
3 Acres Montour Co , Anthony Twp , perc approved,
$28,999

2-Story on 5 acres, Numedia, Columbia Co , $79,900

COLDWELL BANKER
WANDELL/SOFIANEK REALTY, INC.

221 Mill Street,
Danville, PA 17821 B I
717-275-2090 ||MiflilM

Call ColdwellBanker
SKS REALTY

!“■, Kenneth Stover William Knzner Gerald Slick MLS\
- CUMBERLAND VALLEY - 184 Acres Some
cleared and some wooded Partially select cut
timbering $BOO per acre

- EVERETT - 189 Acres Working Dairy Farm -

Barn, Corn Shed, Feed Bin, Machine Shed and
Milk House 4 Bedroom Home - 2 Car Garage -

90 Acres Tillable $295,000
• E. PROVIDENCE TWP- BEDFORD COUNTY 3 BR

Farmette on 12 71 Acres in small quiet hollow
Generous sized pond well stocked with bass and
bluegill Immaculate Two-Story vinyl sided home
offering country kitchen with custom cabinets, formal
dining room and a window-walledfamily room over-
looking the pond $289,000

- SCHELLSBURG - 180 Acres Farm - Barn -

Equipment Building and Tack Building - Nice 4/6
Bedroom Home w/large Rooms $185,000

- EVERETT AREA - 105 58 Acres w/2 Story Barn
- Spring House - Machine Shed - Root Cellar
Pond and Stream Wooded and Open Acreage
3 Bedroom Home in fair Condition $138,000

- CRYSTAL SPRINGS - FULTON CO. - Relax in
this secluded setting surrounded by rolling hills
and mountains Log Home on 19 Ac with 2 car
garage provides atmosphere and comfort with
exposed beams, large stone fireplace, heat
pump, central air and sunny Florida room
REDUCED $125,000

- PLUS -

Enjoy excellent hunting, walking trails, stream
and log barn on the adjoining 89 Ac. available
for $90,000 to complete the privacy of your
dream property

361 -CLEARVILLE - Everett School District -183+ Acres
- Old House and Barn - Pond - No Septic or Well
Woodand Open Land NICE VIEW $185,900

375 - CUMBERLAND VALLEY - 178 Acres farm with
3 Homes on property Dairy Barn, Implement
Shed and Bulk Feed Bin - Milk House and Milk
Parlor 145 Acres Tillable $275,000

379 - NEW PARIS - 156Acres of mostly wooded pro-
perty located in Bedford County Offers an ele-
vated scenic view, good hunting and an existing
well and septic. $234,000

Ml 6 - BREEZY POINT ROAD - DUBLIN AND
LICKING CREEK TWP - 3 Bedroom Farmhouse
built in 1908 situate on 202 Acres. Complete set
of dairy farm buildings Six cow milking parlors;
Barn and Silo Suited for dairy or beef opera-
tion $375,000

Ml 7 - BREEZY POINT ROAD - DUBLIN AND
LICKING CREEK TWP - 3 Bedroom farmhouse
w/livmg room, dining room, kitchen and laundry
room New Vinyl siding and new Interlock shin-
gle roof Beautiful 21 Acre field of grass.
$lOO,OOO
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THE REAL ESTATBRS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St.. Mansfield. PA 16933
(717) 662-2138 » Evening (717) 662-2363

FARM PRICE REDUCED
Tioga County Dairy farm. 60 tie stall barn w/54
cows on pipeline. Currently 4 rows + box stalls
on 2 barn cleaners. 2 silos w/unloaders, 2 out-
buildings, 2 bdrm. trailer for hired man. 3-4
bdrm., 2-story farmhouse. 82 acres w/additlon-
al 100+ leased for $1,500. Reduced from
$139,900 to $129,000. M-583

WELLSBORO AREA MULTIUSE FARM
Middlebury Twp. farm in Wellsboro School
District. Now used for beef, could be used for
heifers, dry cows or horses. 2-story frame home
needing repairs and 2-story bank barn.
$85,900 w/approx. 106acres. M-8758

BORDERS STATE FOREST $9.900!

That’s right. Just $9,900 for this surveyed par-
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